4/26/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-04017
2016-04030
2016-04031
2016-04032
2016-04036

2016-04041

Zone 2

2016-04009
2016-04010
2016-04011
2016-04012
2016-04013
2016-04015
2016-04016
2016-04018
2016-04019
2016-04022
2016-04023
2016-04024
2016-04026
2016-04027

2016-04028

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Bank

Railroad Ave
Station

6th Ave
Cubbage/Boyd

Morrow Avenue

Chestnut St

East Main St
Washington Avenue
Capital Drive
Beechwood Ave
Washington At Franklin
Capitol Drive

Chartiers and Mansfield
Broadway at Jane

2nd Ave/4th St.

3rd St./2nd Ave.
Carnegie Elementary
Summit/Grandview
Carnegie Towers

Wabash/Chestnut

Date
Received

04/25/16

04/25/16

How
Received

On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View

Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
On-View

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Patrol Service
Theft
Follow-up Inves
Police Info
Traffic Stop

Follow-up Inves

Domestic N/A
Patrol Service
Traffic Target
Towers Patrol
Alarm - Fire
Patrol Service
Police Info
Harassment
Disorderly Cond
Traffic Stop
Disorderly Cond
Special Detail
Traffic Target
Towers Patrol

Parking Comp
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation/Summon
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Parking Ticket
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Complaint Date How Complaint How

Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled

2016-04029 Washington/Lee On-View Traffic Stop Verbal Warning

2016-04033 E Main St/Zajiceks Sa Radio Dispatch Alarm - Burg Task Completed

2016-04034 Beechwood/Carnegie On-View Alarm - Burg Task Completed

2016-04035 Noblestown/Jane Radio Dispatch Assist Task Completed

2016-04038 Carnegie Park On-View Patrol Service Task Completed

2016-04037 CVS Chief's Orders Patrol Service Task Completed
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